TL3700 Series
Tubular Locksets
Product Catalog
Overview
TL3700 Series
Copyright © 2007-2025, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
TL3700.2 45359  06/25

NOTE: Piet only offered in stainless steel and BSP finishes only. See page 15
for finish codes.
How to Order/Quick Codes
TL3700 Series
TL3700 Series
Ordering Examples
Overview
TL3700 Series
Copyright © 2007-2025, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
TL3700.1545359  06/25
How to Order Piet Lever Collection
TL3700 Series
Ordering Examples
Rose Options: T, U, V, E2
Quantity Series/ Function Trim Lever Finish Lock Finish Hand
2 TL3710 21LU 29BK29 629 RH
5 TL3710 25MT  290029 629 RH
Lever Trim and Finish Options
*Code used to specify Piet Collection finishes only. Use available finishes list to specify
desired finish when ordering.
Grooved Insert
21G
Leather Insert
21L
Polished with
Satin Insert
21M
Santoprene™
Insert
21S
With Raised
Band
23M
Plain
25M
Plain with Two
Grooves
27M
Piet Finish Codes
Piet Lever Descriptions & Available Finishes
**Two-tone finish - grip of lever is 630, balance of lever is 629. Rose and lock finish will be 629.
***Two-tone finish - grip of lever is 629, balance of lever is 630. Rose and lock finish will be 630.
ANSI/BHMA &
Corbin Russwin
Finish Code
Piet Code* Description
630 30 Satin Stainless Steel
629 29 Bright Stainless Steel
N/A BK Black (Santoprene™ or leather insert)
N/A BN Brown (leather insert)
N/A 00 No Insert
613E E3 Dark Satin Bronze Equivalent
BSP BS Black Suede
WSP WS White Suede
Lever Designation Lever Description Available Finishes (as ordered)
21G Grooved Insert 303030, 292929, 293029, 302930, 3E003E, BP00BP, WS00WS
21L Leather Insert 30BK30, 30BN30, 29BK29, 29BN29, 3EBK3E, BSBKBS, WSBKWS, 3EBN3E, BSBNBS, WSBNWS
21M Metallic Insert 293029**
21S Santoprene Insert 30BK30, 29BK29, 3E003E, BS00BS, WS00WS
23M Raised Band 290030**, 290029, 300030, 300029***, 3E003E, BS00BS, WS00WS
25M Plain 290029, 300030, 3E003E, BS00BS, WS00WS
27M Two Grooves 290029, 300030, 3E003E, BS00BS, WS00WS
Overview
TL3700 Series
Copyright © 2007-2025, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
TL3700.16 45359  06/25
TL3700 Series Tubular Lock
1.  Locksets shall be TL3700 Series as manufactured by Corbin Russwin Architectural Hardware, Berlin, CT.
2.  Locks shall be non-handed with bi-directional lever operation.
3.  Locks shall mount in a standard ANSI/BHMA door prep (2-1/8" dia.) without additional throughbolt preps.
4.  Lockset levers shall be made of solid material with no plastic fillers.
5.  Locks shall have a 2-3/4" (70mm) backset standard, with 2-3/8" (60mm) offered as an option.
6.  Strikes shall be non-handed with a curved lip.
7.  Locks shall have a one year limited warranty.
Exploded View
Architectural Specifications
TL3700 Series
Overview
TL3700 Series
Copyright © 2007-2025, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.